
CalOptima Health’s Community Relations team strives to strengthen partnerships by enhancing 
communications, knowledge and mutual support between CalOptima Health and community 
organizations to serve our members’ health care needs. 

The Community Relations Team is available to meet with you and share information about CalOptima 
Health, Medi-Cal programs, services and support services. We offer CalOptima Health Medi-Cal 
presentations for your team and the community members you serve. 

CalOptima Health, A Public Agency

For the cities of Anaheim, Orange, Villa Park, Silverado, Yorba Linda:

Monica Leyva  
Sr. Community Relations Specialist  
monica.leyva@caloptima.org

Cyndie Trejo 
Community Relations Specialist  
cyndie.trejo@caloptima.org

For the cities of Fountain Valley, Garden Grove, Huntington Beach, Midway City,  
Seal Beach, Stanton, Westminster:

Phong Ly
Sr. Community Relations Specialist
phong.ly@caloptima.org

Ryan Bui
Community Relations Specialist
ryan.bui@caloptima.org

For the cities of Santa Ana, Tustin, Costa Mesa, Newport Beach :

Holly Mendez
Sr. Community Relations Specialist
holly.mendez@caloptima.org  

Jennifer Dominguez
Community Relations Specialist
jennifer.dominguez@caloptima.org

For the cities of Brea, Buena Park, Cypress, Fullerton, La Habra, La Palma, Los Alamitos, Placentia:

Loretta Pedroza
Sr. Community Relations Specialist
loretta.pedroza@caloptima.org

For South County cities: 

Tiffany Kaaiakamanu
Community Relations Director
tkaaiakamanu@caloptima.org  

Soledad Rivera
Community Relations Manager
soledad.rivera@caloptima.org

Teresa Jones
Community Relations Manager
teresa.jones@caloptima.org

South Orange County: Aliso Viejo, Dana Point, Irvine, Ladera Ranch, Laguna Beach, Laguna Hills,  
Laguna Niguel, Laguna Woods, Lake Forest, Mission Viejo, Rancho Santa Margarita, San Clemente,  
San Juan Capistrano, Trabuco Canyon

 
We are grateful for your partnership and look forward to collaborating with you  

to support our members and increase our community’s access to healthcare. 


